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COMUNE                        AN 1 LINGUANTI                 GIANNA CLAUDIA    07/10/1972 RG 177 BO

COMUNE                        AN 2 MARTINELLI                GIUSEPPINA        12/11/1958 BA 150 BO

COMUNE                        AN 3 CAMERA                    CINZIA            03/01/1965 SA 146 BO

COMUNE                        AN 4 PETRELLI                  DIANA             31/03/1963 BA 126 BO

COMUNE                        AN 5 SPANO'                    ELISA             04/06/1978 RE 123 BO

COMUNE                        AN 6 CONTI                     LAURA             28/03/1974 TO 121 BO

COMUNE                        AN 7 BIANCO                    ASSUNTA           21/09/1965 NA 120 BO

COMUNE                        AN 8 ORIGONE                   FULVIA            15/07/1968 MI 120 BO

COMUNE                        AN 9 VILONNA                   ANTONIETTA        26/07/1965 PZ 120 BO

COMUNE                        AN 10 BARBASSO                  DESIREE           06/06/1978 PA 120 BO

COMUNE                        AN 11 NALDI                     CHIARA            16/04/1983 BO 119 BO

COMUNE                        AN 12 MAZZA                     ROSSELLA          03/05/1980 VV 117 BO

COMUNE                        AN 13 SASSONE                   VANESSA           16/08/1984 CS 114 BO

COMUNE                        AN 14 BRAGAGNI                  LAURA             09/05/1983 FO 114 BO

COMUNE                        AN 15 MARI                      SERENA            24/02/1979 NA 114 BO

COMUNE                        AN 16 CUA                       GIOVANNI          16/02/1972 EE 113 BO

COMUNE                        AN 17 CRISPINO                  FILOMENA          11/12/1975 NA 113 BO

COMUNE                        AN 18 SPAGNOLI                  CRISTIANA         14/05/1966 BO 111 BO

COMUNE                        AN 19 BUSACCA                   CONCETTA          24/05/1980 EE 109 BO

COMUNE                        AN 20 CUCUZZELLA                VALENTINA         19/03/1977 VE 108 BO

COMUNE                        AN 21 GIANNI'                   SABRINA EVELYN    06/01/1972 CT 108 BO

COMUNE                        AN 22 RAUSA                     VALERIA           29/12/1983 LE 104 BO

COMUNE                        AN 23 CANNIZZO                  GRAZIA ANTONELLA  16/03/1980 FG 103 BO

COMUNE                        AN 24 BALICE                    MADDALENA MARIAIDA 01/10/1984 BA 103 BO

COMUNE                        AN 25 DI SANTO                  VALENTINA         01/12/1981 FR 102 BO

COMUNE                        AN 26 SAMMARCO                  RITA MARIA        06/05/1964 TA 101 BO

COMUNE                        AN 27 MINIGHER                  FRANCESCA         06/07/1973 UD 99 BO

COMUNE                        AN 28 BARONCELLI                CRISTINA          21/11/1973 BO 99 BO

COMUNE                        AN 29 SISTO                     MARIA             06/12/1977 MT 99 BO

COMUNE                        AN 30 DI MODICA                 CARLA             06/08/1983 RG 98 BO

COMUNE                        AN 31 PIZZI                     ROSA VIVIANA      15/10/1976 RC 97 BO

COMUNE                        AN 32 CORTICELLI                GIULIA            01/10/1987 BO 97 BO

COMUNE                        AN 33 FILIPPELLI                ROSALINDA         11/09/1972 CS 96 BO
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COMUNE                        AN 34 IACOMINO                  MARIANTONIETTA    14/12/1976 NA 96 BO

COMUNE                        AN 35 AROMA                     GESA              17/04/1964 MI 94 BO

COMUNE                        AN 36 D'AMBROSIO                GIUSEPPINA        15/10/1962 NA 93 BO

COMUNE                        AN 37 ZICARO                    ALESSIA           16/01/1986 CS 93 BO

COMUNE                        AN 38 RIMONDI                   ERIKA             26/12/1977 BO 89 BO

COMUNE                        AN 39 LANZA                     GIUSEPPE          16/09/1986 TP 88 BO

COMUNE                        AN 40 AMERISE                   MARIA             27/01/1974 CS 87 BO

COMUNE                        AN 41 POLITI                    CATERINA          26/05/1987 RC 85 BO

COMUNE                        AN 42 SCALORA                   CARMELA           25/04/1973 CT 83 BO

COMUNE                        AN 43 CIROCCO                   MARIACRISTINA     07/02/1975 BN 82 BO

COMUNE                        AN 44 ZAPPATERRENI              ROBERTA           21/08/1974 RM 80 BO

COMUNE                        AN 45 FIDO                      RITA              09/03/1972 SA 78 BO

COMUNE                        AN 46 LORENZETTI                CECILIA           27/09/1986 AN 78 BO

COMUNE                        AN 47 PALMIERI                  MARCELLO          25/10/1980 BO 77 BO

COMUNE                        AN 48 SALSINI                   SIMONE            03/06/1975 BO 76 BO

COMUNE                        AN 49 GHINI                     FRANCESCA         02/03/1988 MO 72 BO

COMUNE                        AN 50 PERILLO                   MELANIA           16/01/1988 RC 71 BO

COMUNE                        AN 51 MASECCHIA                 ANNA              07/12/1974 NA 70 BO

COMUNE                        AN 52 MARINARO                  SILVIA            04/09/1986 BO 69 BO

COMUNE                        AN 53 DI BENEDETTO              ALESSANDRA        12/04/1988 PA 68 BO

COMUNE                        AN 54 GAUDIANO                  ILARIA            11/04/1988 MT 65 BO

COMUNE                        AN 55 BONACCOLTO                CALOGERO          28/12/1980 AG 58 BO

COMUNE                        AN 56 PEDDONI                   GIOIA LISA        11/11/1985 BO 57 BO

COMUNE                        AN 57 RESTIVO                   GIUSEPPINA        09/07/1967 PA 57 BO

COMUNE                        AN 58 GULINO                    ROSARIA           15/07/1980 RG 57 BO

COMUNE                        AN 59 DEMOZZI                   SILVIA            12/04/1981 TN 56 BO

COMUNE                        AN 60 PIRINI                    BENEDETTA         06/10/1988 FO 54 BO

COMUNE                        AN 61 SIMEONE                   DANIELA           28/06/1961 NA 52 BO

COMUNE                        AN 62 RIZZARI                   SIMONA            14/12/1973 CT 50 BO

COMUNE                        AN 63 FERRARO                   LUISA             03/12/1964 KR 40 BO

COMUNE                        AN 64 BELLINVIA                 FRANCESCA         18/02/1970 CT 30 BO

COMUNE                        AN 65 GOZZO                     ANNA              08/07/1975 RG 28 BO

COMUNE                        AN 66 GEBBIA                    RITA              04/01/1979 PA 23 BO
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COMUNE                        AN 67 RIZZUTO                   ELISABETTA        27/10/1956 KR 21 BO

COMUNE                        AN 68 INCARDONA                 LILLIANA          20/01/1968 CL 21 BO

COMUNE                        AN 69 MAGGIACOMO                LICIA             15/03/1981 LT 21 BO

COMUNE                        AN 70 RONGIOLETTI               MARIA CARMELA     12/04/1975 FG 15 BO

COMUNE                        AN 71 STAGNI                    ALESSANDRA        27/01/1974 BO 12 BO

COMUNE                        AN 72 CASTROGIOVANNI            MARINA            28/11/1973 CL 12 BO

COMUNE                        AN 73 POLIDORO                  ILARIA            18/06/1982 TN 10 BO

COMUNE                        AN 74 CORVINO                   ANNA              10/01/1982 SA 2 BO

COMUNE                        AN 75 VARRATTA                  LAURA             19/12/1986 LE 0 BO

COMUNE                        AN 76 CRIBARI                   ALESSANDRA        13/10/1984 CS 0 BO

COMUNE                        AN 77 ROMAGNOLI                 MONIA             26/05/1973 AP 0 BO

COMUNE                        AN 78 LONGO                     LUANA             01/03/1987 TA 66 BO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 1 BRAGAGNI                  LAURA             09/05/1983 FO 114 BO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 2 RAUSA                     VALERIA           29/12/1983 LE 104 BO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 3 CANNIZZO                  GRAZIA ANTONELLA  16/03/1980 FG 103 BO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 4 BALICE                    MADDALENA MARIAIDA 01/10/1984 BA 103 BO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 5 DI SANTO                  VALENTINA         01/12/1981 FR 102 BO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 6 SISTO                     MARIA             06/12/1977 MT 99 BO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 7 DI MODICA                 CARLA             06/08/1983 RG 98 BO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 8 PIZZI                     ROSA VIVIANA      15/10/1976 RC 97 BO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 9 ZICARO                    ALESSIA           16/01/1986 CS 93 BO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 10 LANZA                     GIUSEPPE          16/09/1986 TP 88 BO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 11 AMERISE                   MARIA             27/01/1974 CS 87 BO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 12 PERILLO                   MELANIA           16/01/1988 RC 71 BO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 13 MARINARO                  SILVIA            04/09/1986 BO 69 BO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 14 DI BENEDETTO              ALESSANDRA        12/04/1988 PA 68 BO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 15 GAUDIANO                  ILARIA            11/04/1988 MT 65 BO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 16 DEMOZZI                   SILVIA            12/04/1981 TN 56 BO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 17 PIRINI                    BENEDETTA         06/10/1988 FO 54 BO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 1 BRAGAGNI                  LAURA             09/05/1983 FO 114 BO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 2 RAUSA                     VALERIA           29/12/1983 LE 104 BO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 3 CANNIZZO                  GRAZIA ANTONELLA  16/03/1980 FG 103 BO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 4 BALICE                    MADDALENA MARIAIDA 01/10/1984 BA 103 BO
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SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 5 DI SANTO                  VALENTINA         01/12/1981 FR 102 BO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 6 SISTO                     MARIA             06/12/1977 MT 99 BO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 7 DI MODICA                 CARLA             06/08/1983 RG 98 BO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 8 PIZZI                     ROSA VIVIANA      15/10/1976 RC 97 BO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 9 ZICARO                    ALESSIA           16/01/1986 CS 93 BO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 10 LANZA                     GIUSEPPE          16/09/1986 TP 88 BO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 11 AMERISE                   MARIA             27/01/1974 CS 87 BO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 12 PERILLO                   MELANIA           16/01/1988 RC 71 BO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 13 MARINARO                  SILVIA            04/09/1986 BO 69 BO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 14 DI BENEDETTO              ALESSANDRA        12/04/1988 PA 68 BO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 15 GAUDIANO                  ILARIA            11/04/1988 MT 65 BO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 16 DEMOZZI                   SILVIA            12/04/1981 TN 56 BO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 17 PIRINI                    BENEDETTA         06/10/1988 FO 54 BO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 1 BRAGAGNI                  LAURA             09/05/1983 FO 114 BO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 2 RAUSA                     VALERIA           29/12/1983 LE 104 BO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 3 CANNIZZO                  GRAZIA ANTONELLA  16/03/1980 FG 103 BO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 4 BALICE                    MADDALENA MARIAIDA 01/10/1984 BA 103 BO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 5 DI SANTO                  VALENTINA         01/12/1981 FR 102 BO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 6 SISTO                     MARIA             06/12/1977 MT 99 BO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 7 DI MODICA                 CARLA             06/08/1983 RG 98 BO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 8 PIZZI                     ROSA VIVIANA      15/10/1976 RC 97 BO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 9 ZICARO                    ALESSIA           16/01/1986 CS 93 BO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 10 LANZA                     GIUSEPPE          16/09/1986 TP 88 BO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 11 AMERISE                   MARIA             27/01/1974 CS 87 BO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 12 PERILLO                   MELANIA           16/01/1988 RC 71 BO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 13 MARINARO                  SILVIA            04/09/1986 BO 69 BO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 14 DI BENEDETTO              ALESSANDRA        12/04/1988 PA 68 BO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 15 GAUDIANO                  ILARIA            11/04/1988 MT 65 BO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 16 DEMOZZI                   SILVIA            12/04/1981 TN 56 BO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 17 PIRINI                    BENEDETTA         06/10/1988 FO 54 BO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 1 ORIGONE                   FULVIA            15/07/1968 MI 120 BO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 2 BARBASSO                  DESIREE           06/06/1978 PA 120 BO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 3 NALDI                     CHIARA            16/04/1983 BO 119 BO
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LINGUA INGLESE                IL 4 MAZZA                     ROSSELLA          03/05/1980 VV 117 BO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 5 SASSONE                   VANESSA           16/08/1984 CS 114 BO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 6 BRAGAGNI                  LAURA             09/05/1983 FO 114 BO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 7 MARI                      SERENA            24/02/1979 NA 114 BO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 8 CRISPINO                  FILOMENA          11/12/1975 NA 113 BO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 9 SPAGNOLI                  CRISTIANA         14/05/1966 BO 111 BO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 10 CUCUZZELLA                VALENTINA         19/03/1977 VE 108 BO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 11 GIANNI'                   SABRINA EVELYN    06/01/1972 CT 108 BO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 12 RAUSA                     VALERIA           29/12/1983 LE 104 BO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 13 CANNIZZO                  GRAZIA ANTONELLA  16/03/1980 FG 103 BO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 14 BALICE                    MADDALENA MARIAIDA 01/10/1984 BA 103 BO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 15 BARONCELLI                CRISTINA          21/11/1973 BO 99 BO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 16 SISTO                     MARIA             06/12/1977 MT 99 BO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 17 DI MODICA                 CARLA             06/08/1983 RG 98 BO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 18 PIZZI                     ROSA VIVIANA      15/10/1976 RC 97 BO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 19 CORTICELLI                GIULIA            01/10/1987 BO 97 BO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 20 ZICARO                    ALESSIA           16/01/1986 CS 93 BO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 21 LANZA                     GIUSEPPE          16/09/1986 TP 88 BO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 22 AMERISE                   MARIA             27/01/1974 CS 87 BO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 23 POLITI                    CATERINA          26/05/1987 RC 85 BO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 24 CIROCCO                   MARIACRISTINA     07/02/1975 BN 82 BO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 25 LORENZETTI                CECILIA           27/09/1986 AN 78 BO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 26 PALMIERI                  MARCELLO          25/10/1980 BO 77 BO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 27 SALSINI                   SIMONE            03/06/1975 BO 76 BO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 28 GHINI                     FRANCESCA         02/03/1988 MO 72 BO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 29 PERILLO                   MELANIA           16/01/1988 RC 71 BO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 30 MASECCHIA                 ANNA              07/12/1974 NA 70 BO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 31 MARINARO                  SILVIA            04/09/1986 BO 69 BO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 32 GAUDIANO                  ILARIA            11/04/1988 MT 65 BO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 33 BONACCOLTO                CALOGERO          28/12/1980 AG 58 BO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 34 RESTIVO                   GIUSEPPINA        09/07/1967 PA 57 BO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 35 GULINO                    ROSARIA           15/07/1980 RG 57 BO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 36 DEMOZZI                   SILVIA            12/04/1981 TN 56 BO
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LINGUA INGLESE                IL 37 PIRINI                    BENEDETTA         06/10/1988 FO 54 BO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 38 RIZZARI                   SIMONA            14/12/1973 CT 50 BO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 39 BELLINVIA                 FRANCESCA         18/02/1970 CT 30 BO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL 40 GOZZO                     ANNA              08/07/1975 RG 28 BO

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN 1 VILONNA                   ANTONIETTA        26/07/1965 PZ 120 BO

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN 1 VILONNA                   ANTONIETTA        26/07/1965 PZ 120 BO


